Smeeth Parish Council 2020-21

Budget over Expenditure

Litter collection
Playing Field Association
Village Hall Association
Scouts and Guides
Subscriptions
Insurance

Audit fee

Contingency fund
Training

Chairman's allowance
Clerk's salary

HMRC

Administration

Hall hire

Caretaker scheme
Donations/loans
Website

Sandy Place parking
Dog waste bags

Total

1100.00
1400.00
1000.00
500.00
550.00
630.00
360.00
900.00
300.00
100.00
3980.00

350.00
150.00
3000.00
130.00

0.00
400.00
14850.00

Apr-20
73.89

389.26

65.00

145.83

504.74

16.85

198.00
1393.57

May-20

633.04

239.74

186.00

143.00

208.62

1410.40

Jun-20

0.00

Jul-20

0.00

Aug-20

0.00

Sep-20

0.00

Oct-20

0.00

Nov-20

0.00

Dec-20

0.00

Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Total

73.89
0.00
0.00
0.00

389.26
633.04
65.00
145.83
0.00
0.00
930.48

16.85
143.00
0.00
0.00
208.62
0.00
198.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2803.97

Excess
1026.11
1400.00
1000.00

500.00
160.74
-3.04
295.00
754.17
300.00
100.00
3049.52
0.00
333.15
7.00
3000.00
130.00
-208.62
0.00
202.00
12046.03



